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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total
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B92
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B97
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B105

B104

Cameron Brett
CARPE DIEM

R O
FREE

Jun Shirota
NOVA UNIAO

Yasufumi Iyobe
VISCA

Marcio Yoshioka
NOVA UNIAO

Francisco Alcaino
NOVA UNIAO

Ricardo Duarte
VANGUARD JIU JITSU JAPAN


